

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/27/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 016A-491
PCN NO. i7vn

COUNTY: Pennington Curb & Gutter Replacement
in Keystone

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Compete Concrete Rapid City SD		Tru-Form Construction Summerset SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
002	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	Ft	200.00		0.00	18.00	3,600.00	40.00	8,000.00
003	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	22.20		0.00	125.00	2,775.00	54.00	1,198.80
004	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	111.10		0.00	27.00	2,999.70	45.00	4,999.50
005	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly for Reset	Each	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
006	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	14.00		0.00	575.00	8,050.00	645.00	9,030.00
007	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	145.00		0.00	9.50	1,377.50	7.30	1,058.50
008	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
009	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	475.00	475.00	303.00	303.00
010	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	Ft	24.00		0.00	24.00	576.00	18.20	436.80
011	Temporary Pedestrian Access Route	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
012	Type B69 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	200.00		0.00	72.50	14,500.00	80.00	16,000.00
013	4" Concrete Sidewalk	SqFt	1000.00		0.00	11.50	11,500.00	18.00	18,000.00
014	Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	Each	1.00		0.00	350.00	350.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
015	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,400.00	4,400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
016	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	Each	1.00		0.00	385.00	385.00	140.00	140.00
TOTAL					0.00		78,888.20		79,066.60